
King City Major Employers 
 

 

                     
 

 
 

Company Name 

 
 
 
 
Industry Type 

 
 
 
 
Employees 

 
*Calpine Corp. 
750 Metz Rd., King City, Ca  93930 
(831) 385-4090 
 
*Casey Printing 
398 E. San Antonio Dr., King City, Ca 
93930 
(831) 385-3222 
 
*City of King 
212 S. Vanderhurst Ave., King City, Ca  
93930 
(831) 385-3281 
 
*Gills Onions/Rio Farms 
P. O. Box 605, King City, Ca  93930 
(831) 385-6225 
 
*King City Elementary School District 
800 Broadway, King City, CA 93930 
(831) 385-0606 
 
*L. A. Hearne Co. 
512 Metz Rd., King City, Ca  93930 
(831) 385-5441 
 
*Mee Memorial Hospital 
300 Canal St., King City, CA 93930 
(831) 385-6000 
 
*Rava Ranches, Fresh Farms, Mesa 
Business Park, & So. Co. Packing 
700 Airport Dr., King City, CA 93930 
(831) 385-3285 
 
*San Bernabe Vineyard 
53001 Oasis Rd., King City, CA 93930 
(831) 386-5600 
 
*South County Joint Union School 
District 
800 Broadway, King City Ca 93930 
(831) 385-0606 
 
 
     

 
Cogeneration 
 
 
 
Printing and Publishing 
 
 
 
 
Services 
 
 
 
 
Vegetable Growers, 
Shippers & Harvest 
 
 
Education 
 
 
 
Grain, Bean Processing, 
Seed, Fertilizers, Feed, 
Trucking & Retail. 
 
Health 
 
 
 
Vegetables 
 
 
 
 
Vineyard 
 
 
 
Education 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
30 
 
 
 
 45 
 
 
 
 
45 
 
 
 
 
1000 
 
 
 
350 
 
 
 
150 
 
 
 
530 
 
 
 
545 
 
 
 
 
500 
 
 
 
51 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*Indicates Chamber Member 


