King City Major Employers

Company Name	Industry Type	Employees
*Calpine Corp. 750 Metz Rd., King City, Ca 93930 (831) 385-4090	Cogeneration	30
*Casey Printing 398 E. San Antonio Dr., King City, Ca 93930 (831) 385-3222	Printing and Publishing	<i>4</i> 5
*City of King 212 S. Vanderhurst Ave., King City, Ca 93930 (831) 385-3281	Services	45
*Gills Onions/Rio Farms P. O. Box 605, King City, Ca 93930 (831) 385-6225	Vegetable Growers, Shippers & Harvest	1000
*King City Elementary School District 800 Broadway, King City, CA 93930 (831) 385-0606	Education	350
*L. A. Hearne Co. 512 Metz Rd., King City, Ca 93930 (831) 385-5441	Grain, Bean Processing, Seed, Fertilizers, Feed, Trucking & Retail.	150
*Mee Memorial Hospital 300 Canal St., King City, CA 93930 (831) 385-6000	Health	530
*Rava Ranches, Fresh Farms, Mesa Business Park, & So. Co. Packing 700 Airport Dr., King City, CA 93930 (831) 385-3285	Vegetables	545
*San Bernabe Vineyard 53001 Oasis Rd., King City, CA 93930 (831) 386-5600	Vineyard	500
*South County Joint Union School District 800 Broadway, King City Ca 93930 (831) 385-0606	Education	51